
 

 

 

 
 

Name Position Funding Source 

Nonsalary Benefits FY 2015 

Cash Practice Plan Housing Non-Cash 
Bonuses Benefits Allowance Car Allowance Other Compensation Total Compensation Explanation / Comments 

Institution Code: 756 Institution Name: Sul Ross State University - Rio Grande College 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M 

John Paul Sorrels 

Claudia Wright 

Joseph Langford 

Laura Nelson 
Delia Ramirez 

Assoc Provost/Dean 

Director of Admissions, Records 
and Student Services 
Director of RGC Operations 

Director of Publications & Media 
Director of Business Services 

Appropriated 

Appropriated 

Appropriated 

Appropriated 
Appropriated 

Salary (09/01/14) 

Percentage Salary 
Increase Over FY 

2014 
121,220$ 2.60% 

79,561$ 2.23% 

62,420$ 2.37% 

55,903$ 2.00% 
49,068$ 1.94% 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

$121,220 

$79,561 

$62,420 

$55,903 
$49,068 

Approved salary increase plus cell phone 
change 
Approved salary increase plus longevity 
change 
Approved salary increase plus longevity 
change 
Approved salary increase 
Approved salary increase 


