Institution Code: 756 Institution Name: Sul Ross State University - Rio Grande College

A	В	C		D		E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	M
							Nonsalary Benefits FY 2015							
Name	Position	Funding Source		Salary (09		Percentage Salary Increase Over FY 2014	Cash Bonuses	Practice Plan Benefits	Housing Allowance	Car Allowance	Other	Non-Cash Compensation	Total Compensation	Explanation / Comments
John Paul Sorrels	Assoc Provost/Dean	Appropriated	_	\$	121,220	2.60%	0	0	0	0	0	0	\$121,220	Approved salary increase plus cell phone
														change
Claudia Wright	Director of Admissions, Records and Student Services	Appropriated		\$	79,561	2.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0	\$79,561	Approved salary increase plus longevity change
Joseph Langford	Director of RGC Operations	Appropriated		\$	62,420	2.37%	0	0	0	0	0	0	\$62,420	Approved salary increase plus longevity change
Laura Nelson	Director of Publications & Media	Appropriated		\$	55,903	2.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	\$55,903	Approved salary increase
Delia Ramirez	Director of Business Services	Appropriated		\$	49,068	1.94%	0	0	0	0	0	0	\$49,068	Approved salary increase